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Sno Name Designation Unit Email

1 Virendra Dixit GM Boiler Auxiliaries Plant (BAP), Indira Gandhi Indl.
Complex, Ranipet-632 406, Vellore Dist. (TN)

virendradixit@bhel.in

2 Rakesh Mohan
Malhotra

General
Manager

Central Procurement Cell (CPC), BHEL Sadan, Sector
16A, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301

rmalhotra@bhel.in

3 Vikas Verma AGM Central Foundry Forge Plant (CFFP), BHEL, Ranipur,
Haridwar-249 403

vikas@bhel.in

4 Manish Dayal AGM Component Fabrication Plant (CFP), BHEL, Rudrapur,
Kichha Bye Pass Road, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar,
Uttarakhand - 263153

manishdayal@bhel.in

5 Simanchal Panda AGM Corp. R&D, BHEL, Vikasnagar, Hyderabad-500042 panda@bhel.in

6 S Lakshminarayana GM Electronics Division (EDN), P.O. Box 2606, Mysore
Road, Bangalore-560 026

lakshminarayanas@bhel.in

7 Rupam Bharati Sr. Mgr. Electrical Machine Repair Plant (EMRP), BHEL, Plot No.
D-1, Cross Road-C, Road No.16, MIDC, Andheri (East)
Mumbai -400093

rupam@bhel.in

8 Nawazish Ali Saifi Sr. DGM Fabrication Stamping and Insulator Plant (FSIP),
Jagdishpur Indl. Area, Sultanpur Distt. (U.P.) 227 817

nasaifi@bhel.in

9 Jitendra Kumar
Pundir

GM Heavy Electrical Equipment Plant (HEEP), BHEL,
Ranipur, Haridwar-249 403

jkpundir@bhel.in

10 Vipul Agrawal GM Heavy Equipment Plant (HEP), BHEL, Piplani, Bhopal-
462022

vagrawal@bhel.in

11 Naresh Chandra
Halder

AGM Heavy Equipment Repair Plant (HERP), Tarna Shivpur,
Varanasi -221 003 (UP)

nch@bhel.in

12 P Samuthirapandi General
Manager

High Pressure Boiler Plant (HPBP), Tiruchirappalli
620014 (Tamil Nadu)

pspandi@bhel.in

13 P S S Anil Kumar General
Manager

Heavy Power Equipment Plant (HPEP), BHEL,
Ramachandrapuram, Hyderabad-502 032

anilpatur@bhel.in

14 B Srinivas DGM Heavy Plate & Vessels Plant (HPVP), BHEL,
Visakhapatnam - 530 012 (A.P.)

srinivasbitra@bhel.in

15 M.V Gautam GM Industrial Systems Group (ISG), PB No. 1249, Prof. CNR
Rao Circle, Opp. IISc., Malleswaram, Bangalore-560 012

mvg@bhel.in

16 Aman Sharma Sr. DGM Industrial Valves Plant (IVP) -433, Industrial Complex,
BHEL, Goindwal-143 423, Distt. Taran (PB)

asharma@bhel.in

17 Deepak Agrawal GM Project Engineering Management (PEM), BHEL, Power
Projects Engineering Institute HRDI & ESI Complex,
Plot No. 25, Sector- 16A, NOIDA -201 301 (U.P.)

dagrawal@bhel.in
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18 Pradeep Mishra AGM Project Engineering and Systems Division (PE&SD),
BHEL, Hyderabad-502032

pmishra@bhel.in

19 Kausik Kumar
Kundu

GM Power Sector Eastern Region (PSER), BHEL Bhawan,
Plot No. 9/1, D/J Block, Sector-II, Salt Lake City,
Kolkatta-700 091

kkkundu@bhel.in

20 Susmita Basu AGM Power Sector Nothern Region (PSNR), HRD & PS-NR
Complex, Plot No. 25, Sector- 16A, NOIDA -201 301
(U.P.)

susmitabasu@bhel.in

21 Deepa Devaraj GM Power Sector Southern Region (PSSR), BHEL Integrated
Office Complex, TNEB Road, Pallikaranai - 600100

ndd@bhel.in

22 Dipesh Palit GM Power Sector Western Region (PSWR), BHEL, Shree
Mohini Complex, 345 Kingsway,Nagpur-440001

dipeshpalit@bhel.in

23 Shailendra Kumar
Jain

GM Regional Operations Division (ROD), BHEL, 3th floor,
Integrated Office Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-
110003

skjain@bhel.in

24 Vinay Kumar AGM Solar Business Division (SBD), BHEL, Prof. C.N.R. Rao
Circle, Opp. Indian Institute of Science, Malleswaram,
Bangalore-560 012

vinay@bhel.in

25 AJAY KUMAR
CHOWDHARY

GM Transmission Business Group (TBG), 5th and 6th Floor,
BHEL Sadan, Sector 16A, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301

akchowdhary@bhel.in

26 K A Rafe GM Transformer Plant (TP), P.O.: BHEL, Jhansi-284 129(U.P.) karafe@bhel.in
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